
Recommended replacement styli for discontinued model

As of April, 2017

Special Line Contact Stylus 
VMN60SLC

Shibata Stylus
VMN50SH

MicroLine® Stylus
VMN40ML

Elliptical Nude Stylus
VMN30EN

Elliptical Bonded Stylus
VMN20EB

Conical Bonded Stylus
VMN10CB NoteYour Cartridge
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Original stylus : Nude Shibata

Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®

Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®

Original stylus : 0.3 x 0.7mil elliptical

Original stylus : Bonded elliptical

Original stylus : Nude square elliptical

Original stylus : MicroLine®

Original stylus : MicroLine®

Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
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Original stylus : Bonded elliptical

Original stylus : Nude square, linear contact

Original stylus : Nude square, linear contact

Original stylus : 0.2 x 0.7mil elliptical

Original stylus : Bonded linear contact

Original stylus : 0.3 x 0.7mil elliptical

Original stylus : Bonded elliptical

Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®

Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®

Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®

Original stylus : Nude linear contact

Original stylus : Bonded elliptical

AT150Sa

AT150ANV

AT150MLX

AT120Eb

AT100E

AT150Ti

AT160ML(/G)

AT140ML

AT150Ea/G

AT140Ea/G

AT130Ea/G

AT120Ea(/G)

AT150E/G

AT140E/G

AT130E/G

AT120E/G

AT155LC

AT140LC

AT130E

AT125LC

AT120E(T)

AT120E-II 

AT440MLb

AT440MLa

AT440ML/OCC

AT440LC

AT430E


