

## Recommended replacement styli for discontinued model

Your Cartridge	Special Line Contact Stylus VMN60SLC	Shibata Stylus VMN50SH	MicroLine <sup>®</sup> Stylus VMN40ML	Elliptical Nude Stylus VMN30EN	Elliptical Bonded Stylus VMN20EB	Conical Bonded Stylus VMN10CB	Note
AT150Sa	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude Shibata
AT150ANV	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®
AT150MLX	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®
AT120Eb	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : 0.3 x 0.7mil elliptical
AT100E	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Original stylus : Bonded elliptical
AT150Ti	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT160ML(/G)	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : MicroLine®
AT140ML	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : MicroLine®
AT150Ea/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT140Ea/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT130Ea/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT120Ea(/G)	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT150E/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT140E/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT130E/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square elliptical
AT120E/G	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Original stylus : Bonded elliptical
AT155LC	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square, linear contact
AT140LC	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude square, linear contact
AT130E	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : 0.2 x 0.7mil elliptical
AT125LC	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Bonded linear contact
AT120E(T)	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : 0.3 x 0.7mil elliptical
AT120E-II	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Original stylus : Bonded elliptical
AT440MLb	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®
AT440MLa	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®
AT440ML/OCC	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude MicroLine®
AT440LC	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Compatible	Compatible	Original stylus : Nude linear contact
AT430E	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Good choice for upgrade	Best Match	Compatible	Original stylus : Bonded elliptical